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 CANKİ Eren M 41 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1/5/2007  
 ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem M 9 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 14/7/2005  
 DERİCİ Deniz M 14 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 17/12/2005  
 DURU Mete Alp M 43 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 24/2/2007  
 GÜRSEL Nural Dora M 23 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 2/11/2006  
 ÖRS Doruk M 15 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 11/7/2005  
 TAKIMOĞLU Ömer Yavuz M 48 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 20/10/2006  
 ÜLKÜ Işık Alaz M  İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 3/3/2007  
 UĞURLU Mehmet Emir M 24 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 10/10/2006  
 BİLGİNOĞULLARI Okyay M 50 İST TED SK 28/8/2006  
 BAL Taylan Deniz M 76 İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 8/11/2006  
 ÖZBEKOĞLU Yılmaz Efran yok 33 İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 27/12/2005  
 AKBULUT Kadir M 58 AMA AMASYA FERDİ 28/10/2005  
 TUNÇ Baran M  AMA AMASYA FERDİ 19/1/2005  
 AKIN Çoruh Deniz M 20 ANK AESK 24/7/2007  
 GÖÇMEN Mustafa Kemal M 21 ANK AESK 13/7/2007  
 TOKER Ateş Efe M 12 ANK AESK 26/4/2007  
 KÜPELİ Adem Doruk M 2 ANK ASYA GSK 20/7/2005  
 MAMUNLUOĞLU Türker M 59 ANK ASYA GSK 14/10/2005  
 YİĞİTCAN Acun Tan M 90 ANK ASYA GSK 9/12/2005  
 BAYRAKTAR Ömer Mehmet M 65 ANK BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİ 27/1/2005  
 KALENDER Enes Talha M 3 ANK BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİ 2/1/2006  
 YERLİKAYALAR Recep Boran M 56 ANK BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİ 9/2/2006  
 ÇELEBİ Mert M 34 ANK PARS ESKRİM G.S.K. 18/1/2005  
 BAYSAL Mustafa Ege M 86 ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 11/1/2006  
 PEDRIALI Deniz Roberto M 26 ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 29/8/2006  
 BELGE İbrahim Arda M 64 BAR BARTIN - FERDİ 10/3/2005  
 TABAK Emirhan M  BAR BARTIN - FERDİ 12/6/2005  
 TUTSAL Emirhan M  BAR BARTIN - FERDİ 10/8/2005  
 ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak M 13 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 19/1/2007  
 ASLAN Tolga M 1 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 1/9/2005  
 AYDOĞDU Artun Ata M 72 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 16/9/2007  
 BULADİ Mehmet Batu M 17 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 25/6/2005  
 BUYURAN Sarp yok 69 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 15/12/2007  
 ÇİLİNGİR Aydın M 10 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 9/5/2005  
 DURMAZ Berkan yok 19 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 19/12/2007  
 EKER Ali M 22 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 7/1/2007  
 GÜÇLÜ Uygar M 73 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 10/8/2007  
 GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa Arda M 29 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 11/2/2006  
 IŞIK Gencer M 5 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 27/5/2005  
 KUMLA Ömer Batu M 7 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 11/3/2006  
 MESCİOĞLU Nedim Semih M 75 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 25/1/2007  
 MÜLAYİM Eren M 28 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 27/2/2006  
 ÖZTÜRK Alkım M 4 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 29/3/2005  
 TAKEŞ Bora M 27 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 21/3/2006  
 TANERLER Arda yok 40 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 29/6/2007  
 ÜREGEN Umut M 35 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 9/11/2007  
 YURDAKUL Can Devrim M 25 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 23/9/2006  
 YURDAKUL Cem Deniz M 49 BUR BURSA-FERDİ 23/9/2006  
 REİSGİL Aybars Efe M  DÜZ DÜZCE FERDİ 3/1/2005  
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 CENGİZ Kıvanç M  ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KU 14/2/2007  
 EMİROĞLU Burak Efe M  ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KU 6/7/2005  
 KURT Enes M  ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KU 4/5/2005  
 MACİT Uras M  ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KU 12/3/2007  
 ORAL Atakan M  ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KU 5/2/2007  
 SARAL Deniz M  ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KU 22/3/2007  
 SAYGIN Efe Kaan M  ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KU 20/7/2005  
 ALPER Eray M  KAR KARABÜK - FERDİ 19/3/2006  
 SAĞLAM Ahmet Selim M 78 KAR KARABÜK - FERDİ 3/8/2006  
 TAHMAZ Toygar M 32 KAR KARABÜK - FERDİ 1/1/2006  
 BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna M 8 KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 11/2/2006  
 KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan M 6 KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 3/6/2005  
 UYAR Boğaçhan M 16 KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 3/1/2005  
 DURSUN Güngör Efe M  NİĞ NİĞDE FERDİ 30/6/2005  
 KOÇ Ahmed Enes M 60 NİĞ NİĞDE FERDİ 6/9/2005  
 SİLAY Mert Ali M 103 NİĞ NİĞDE FERDİ 13/6/2005  
 ŞAHİNER Hasan Hüseyin M 106 NİĞ NİĞDE FERDİ 24/3/2005  
 CAVBİN Doğukan Eren yok 92 SAM SAMSUN ESK 5/11/2005  
 ARICAN Arhan M  UŞA UŞAK FERDİ 16/9/2005  
 ÇINAR Hüseyin M 98 UŞA UŞAK FERDİ 4/8/2005  
 SARISU Mehmet M  UŞA UŞAK FERDİ 31/10/2005  
 TINAZ Ahmethan M  UŞA UŞAK FERDİ 7/10/2005  
 TUFAN Seyfi M  UŞA UŞAK FERDİ 3/4/2006  
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Pul no 1    0:00    pist No  1
Hakem : DOĞAN            Furkan       TUR   KAS          KASTAMONU ES 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
GÜÇLÜ Uygar BURSA-FERDİ V V 0 1 0 0  2/6 -12 9 6  
UĞURLU Mehmet Emir İSTANBUL - FERDİ 3 1 0 0 0 1  0/6 -19 5 7  
BAL Taylan Deniz İZMİR- FERDİ 2 V 2 V 3 1  2/6 -3 16 4  
ASLAN Tolga BURSA-FERDİ V V V V V V  6/6 18 24 1  
DURSUN Güngör Efe NİĞDE FERDİ V V 2 0 1 0  2/6 -6 11 5  
KURT Enes ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KUL V V V 3 V 3  4/6 10 22 3  
GÖÇMEN Mustafa Kemal AESK V V V 1 V V  5/6 12 21 2  

Pul no 2    0:00    pist No  2
Hakem : ŞAHIN            Yalın        TUR   ANK          VİŞNELİK TES 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
AYDOĞDU Artun Ata BURSA-FERDİ 3 V 0 0 1 2  1/6 -12 10 7  
ORAL Atakan ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KUL V V V 1 V 3  4/6 5 20 3  
TUTSAL Emirhan BARTIN - FERDİ 2 1 V 1 1 2  1/6 -9 11 6  
YURDAKUL Can Devrim BURSA-FERDİ V 1 0 1 0 V  2/6 -8 10 5  
KÜPELİ Adem Doruk ASYA GSK V V V V 1 V  5/6 14 21 2  
GÜRSEL Nural Dora İSTANBUL - FERDİ V 2 V V V V  5/6 14 22 1  
SAĞLAM Ahmet Selim KARABÜK - FERDİ V V V 2 0 1  3/6 -4 15 4  

Pul no 3    0:00    pist No  3
Hakem : ADALıOĞLU        Büşra Nur    TUR   ESK          ESKİŞEHİR DE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
EKER Ali BURSA-FERDİ V V 2 V V V  5/6 11 22 1  
TINAZ Ahmethan UŞAK FERDİ 0 1 3 2 0 3  0/6 -15 9 7  
KALENDER Enes Talha BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİM 2 V V V V V  5/6 11 22 1  
MÜLAYİM Eren BURSA-FERDİ V V 2 2 V V  4/6 7 20 3  
ÜLKÜ Işık Alaz İSTANBUL - FERDİ 2 V 2 V 2 1  2/6 -5 15 5  
BELGE İbrahim Arda BARTIN - FERDİ 3 V 1 0 V V  3/6 2 16 4  
BAYSAL Mustafa Ege VİŞNELİK TESK 0 V 1 0 V 0  2/6 -11 9 6  

Pul no 4    0:00    pist No  4
Hakem : KURAM            Sinan        TUR   İST          İSTANBUL - F 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa Ard BURSA-FERDİ V V 0 V V V  5/6 12 20 2  
YİĞİTCAN Acun Tan ASYA GSK 0 1 V V 1 0  2/6 -11 10 6  
BİLGİNOĞULLARI Okyay TED SK 1 V 1 V V 3  3/6 0 17 3  
ÖZTÜRK Alkım BURSA-FERDİ V 2 V V V V  5/6 16 22 1  
CENGİZ Kıvanç ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KUL 1 3 3 1 V V  2/6 -4 16 5  
TABAK Emirhan BARTIN - FERDİ 2 V 1 0 1 1  1/6 -12 9 7  
AKIN Çoruh Deniz AESK 0 V V 0 3 V  3/6 -1 15 4  

Pul no 5    0:00    pist No  5
Hakem : GÜL              Samet        TUR   ANK          ANKARA FERDI 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
MESCİOĞLU Nedim Semi BURSA-FERDİ V 1 0 2 2 2  1/6 -11 11 7  
TUNÇ Baran AMASYA FERDİ 2 2 0 3 V V  2/6 -7 15 5  
PEDRIALI Deniz Roberto VİŞNELİK TESK V V 1 2 0 1  2/6 -7 12 6  
IŞIK Gencer BURSA-FERDİ V V V V V V  6/6 15 24 1  
UYAR Boğaçhan KASTAMONU ESK SK V V V 3 V V  5/6 8 23 2  
EMİROĞLU Burak Efe ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KUL V 3 V 2 1 V  3/6 4 18 3  
TAKIMOĞLU Ömer Yavu İSTANBUL - FERDİ V 3 V 3 3 0  2/6 -2 17 4  
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Pul no 6    0:00    pist No  6
Hakem : YELTEKIN         Yasemin      TUR   ESK          ESKİŞEHİR DE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
BULADİ Mehmet Batu BURSA-FERDİ V V V V 0 V  5/6 15 20 2  
ARICAN Arhan UŞAK FERDİ 0 0 1 2 1 1  0/6 -19 5 7  
TAHMAZ Toygar KARABÜK - FERDİ 0 V 3 V 2 2  2/6 -2 15 5  
DURU Mete Alp İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1 V V V 2 V  4/6 4 19 3  
MAMUNLUOĞLU Türker ASYA GSK 0 V 1 0 1 3  1/6 -13 9 6  
KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan KASTAMONU ESK SK V V V V V V  6/6 18 24 1  
REİSGİL Aybars Efe DÜZCE FERDİ 0 V V 3 V 0  3/6 -3 15 4  

Pul no 7    0:00    pist No  1
G/M averaj YTsıralama

ÇINAR Hüseyin UŞAK FERDİ V 3 1 V 0  2/5 -4 12 5  
KOÇ Ahmed Enes NİĞDE FERDİ 3 V 2 V 1  2/5 -3 14 4  
ÖRS Doruk İSTANBUL - FERDİ V 3 2 V V  3/5 2 17 3  
KUMLA Ömer Batu BURSA-FERDİ V V V V V  5/5 11 20 1  
SARAL Deniz ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KUL 1 2 3 2 2  0/5 -10 10 6  
ÇELEBİ Mert PARS ESKRİM G.S.K. V V 1 2 V  3/5 4 15 2  

Pul no 8    0:00    pist No  2
G/M averaj YTsıralama

AKBULUT Kadir AMASYA FERDİ 3 V V 0 3 1  2/6 -6 15 5  
BAYRAKTAR Ömer Meh BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİM V V V V V V  6/6 19 24 1  
TUFAN Seyfi UŞAK FERDİ 2 0 V 0 3 1  1/6 -11 10 6  
SAYGIN Efe Kaan ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KUL 3 0 1 0 1 2  0/6 -17 7 7  
TAKEŞ Bora BURSA-FERDİ V 1 V V 2 V  4/6 8 19 3  
BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna KASTAMONU ESK SK V 0 V V V V  5/6 6 20 2  
DERİCİ Deniz İSTANBUL - FERDİ V 1 V V 3 1  3/6 1 17 4  

Pul no 9    0:00    pist No  3
G/M averaj YTsıralama

ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak BURSA-FERDİ 2 V V V V V  5/6 10 22 2  
ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V V V V  6/6 19 24 1  
ALPER Eray KARABÜK - FERDİ 2 1 1 V 2 V  2/6 -5 14 5  
ÜREGEN Umut BURSA-FERDİ 3 0 V V V 3  3/6 1 18 3  
SİLAY Mert Ali NİĞDE FERDİ 0 1 2 2 V 2  1/6 -9 11 6  
SARISU Mehmet UŞAK FERDİ 1 0 V 2 0 2  1/6 -13 9 7  
YERLİKAYALAR Recep BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİM 2 1 1 V V V  3/6 -3 16 4  

Pul no 10    0:00    pist No  4
G/M averaj YTsıralama

ÇİLİNGİR Aydın BURSA-FERDİ V V 3 V V  4/5 8 19 2  
YURDAKUL Cem Deniz BURSA-FERDİ 1 V V 1 0  2/5 -7 10 4  
CANKİ Eren İSTANBUL - FERDİ 2 2 2 V 2  1/5 -7 12 6  
ŞAHİNER Hasan Hüseyin NİĞDE FERDİ V 3 V V 1  3/5 1 16 3  
MACİT Uras ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KUL 2 V 3 2 2  1/5 -4 13 5  
TOKER Ateş Efe AESK 2 V V V V  4/5 9 18 1  
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sıralama soyad ve isim şehir klüp G/M averaj YT grup

 1 BAYRAKTAR Ömer Meh ANK BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİM OK 1,000 19 24 tur atla   
 1 ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1,000 19 24 tur atla   
 3 ASLAN Tolga BUR BURSA-FERDİ 1,000 18 24 tur atla   
 3 KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 1,000 18 24 tur atla   
 5 IŞIK Gencer BUR BURSA-FERDİ 1,000 15 24 tur atla   
 6 KUMLA Ömer Batu BUR BURSA-FERDİ 1,000 11 20 tur atla   
 7 ÖZTÜRK Alkım BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0,833 16 22 tur atla   
 8 BULADİ Mehmet Batu BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0,833 15 20 tur atla   
 9 GÜRSEL Nural Dora İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0,833 14 22 tur atla   
 10 KÜPELİ Adem Doruk ANK ASYA GSK 0,833 14 21 tur atla   
 11 GÖÇMEN Mustafa Kemal ANK AESK 0,833 12 21 tur atla   
 12 GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa Ard BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0,833 12 20 tur atla   
 13 EKER Ali BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0,833 11 22 tur atla   
 13 KALENDER Enes Talha ANK BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİM OK 0,833 11 22 tur atla   
 15 ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0,833 10 22 tur atla   
 16 UYAR Boğaçhan KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 0,833 8 23 tur atla   
 17 BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK 0,833 6 20 tur atla   
 18 TOKER Ateş Efe ANK AESK 0,800 9 18 tur atla   
 19 ÇİLİNGİR Aydın BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0,800 8 19 tur atla   
 20 KURT Enes ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KULÜB 0,667 10 22 tur atla   
 21 TAKEŞ Bora BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0,667 8 19 tur atla   
 22 MÜLAYİM Eren BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0,667 7 20 tur atla   
 23 ORAL Atakan ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KULÜB 0,667 5 20 tur atla   
 24 DURU Mete Alp İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0,667 4 19 tur atla   
 25 ÇELEBİ Mert ANK PARS ESKRİM G.S.K. 0,600 4 15 tur atla   
 26 ÖRS Doruk İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0,600 2 17 tur atla   
 27 ŞAHİNER Hasan Hüseyin NİĞ NİĞDE FERDİ 0,600 1 16 tur atla   
 28 EMİROĞLU Burak Efe ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KULÜB 0,500 4 18 tur atla   
 29 BELGE İbrahim Arda BAR BARTIN - FERDİ 0,500 2 16 tur atla   
 30 ÜREGEN Umut BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0,500 1 18 tur atla   
 31 DERİCİ Deniz İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0,500 1 17 tur atla   
 32 BİLGİNOĞULLARI Okya İST TED SK 0,500 0 17 tur atla   
 33 AKIN Çoruh Deniz ANK AESK 0,500 -1 15 tur atla   
 34 YERLİKAYALAR Recep ANK BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİM OK 0,500 -3 16 tur atla   
 35 REİSGİL Aybars Efe DÜZ DÜZCE FERDİ 0,500 -3 15 tur atla   
 36 SAĞLAM Ahmet Selim KAR KARABÜK - FERDİ 0,500 -4 15 tur atla   
 37 KOÇ Ahmed Enes NİĞ NİĞDE FERDİ 0,400 -3 14 tur atla   
 38 ÇINAR Hüseyin UŞA UŞAK FERDİ 0,400 -4 12 tur atla   
 39 YURDAKUL Cem Deniz BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0,400 -7 10 tur atla   
 40 TAKIMOĞLU Ömer Yavu İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0,333 -2 17 tur atla   
 41 TAHMAZ Toygar KAR KARABÜK - FERDİ 0,333 -2 15 tur atla   
 42 BAL Taylan Deniz İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 0,333 -3 16 tur atla   
 43 CENGİZ Kıvanç ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KULÜB 0,333 -4 16 tur atla   
 44 ÜLKÜ Işık Alaz İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0,333 -5 15 tur atla   
 45 ALPER Eray KAR KARABÜK - FERDİ 0,333 -5 14 tur atla   
 46 AKBULUT Kadir AMA AMASYA FERDİ 0,333 -6 15 tur atla   
 47 DURSUN Güngör Efe NİĞ NİĞDE FERDİ 0,333 -6 11 tur atla   
 48 TUNÇ Baran AMA AMASYA FERDİ 0,333 -7 15 tur atla   
 49 PEDRIALI Deniz Roberto ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 0,333 -7 12 tur atla   
 50 YURDAKUL Can Devrim BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0,333 -8 10 tur atla   
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 51 YİĞİTCAN Acun Tan ANK ASYA GSK 0,333 -11 10 tur atla   
 52 BAYSAL Mustafa Ege ANK VİŞNELİK TESK 0,333 -11 9 tur atla   
 53 GÜÇLÜ Uygar BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0,333 -12 9 tur atla   
 54 MACİT Uras ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KULÜB 0,200 -4 13 tur atla   
 55 CANKİ Eren İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0,200 -7 12 elendi   
 56 SİLAY Mert Ali NİĞ NİĞDE FERDİ 0,167 -9 11 elendi   
 56 TUTSAL Emirhan BAR BARTIN - FERDİ 0,167 -9 11 elendi   
 58 MESCİOĞLU Nedim Semi BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0,167 -11 11 elendi   
 59 TUFAN Seyfi UŞA UŞAK FERDİ 0,167 -11 10 elendi   
 60 AYDOĞDU Artun Ata BUR BURSA-FERDİ 0,167 -12 10 elendi   
 61 TABAK Emirhan BAR BARTIN - FERDİ 0,167 -12 9 elendi   
 62 MAMUNLUOĞLU Türker ANK ASYA GSK 0,167 -13 9 elendi   
 62 SARISU Mehmet UŞA UŞAK FERDİ 0,167 -13 9 elendi   
 64 SARAL Deniz ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KULÜB 0,000 -10 10 elendi   
 65 TINAZ Ahmethan UŞA UŞAK FERDİ 0,000 -15 9 elendi   
 66 SAYGIN Efe Kaan ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KULÜB 0,000 -17 7 elendi   
 67 ARICAN Arhan UŞA UŞAK FERDİ 0,000 -19 5 elendi   
 67 UĞURLU Mehmet Emir İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0,000 -19 5 elendi   
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Tablosu 64,   sayfa 1/4

1 BAYRAKTAR Ömer Mehm BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞR

64   

33 AKIN Çoruh Deniz AESK

32 BİLGİNOĞULLARI Okyay TED SK    8/6

17 BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna KASTAMONU ESK SK

48 TUNÇ Baran AMASYA FERDİ    8/1

49 PEDRIALI Deniz Roberto VİŞNELİK TESK

16 UYAR Boğaçhan KASTAMONU ESK SK    8/6

9 GÜRSEL Nural Dora İSTANBUL - FERDİ

56   

41 TAHMAZ Toygar KARABÜK - FERDİ

24 DURU Mete Alp İSTANBUL - FERDİ    8/5

25 ÇELEBİ Mert PARS ESKRİM G.S.K.

40 TAKIMOĞLU Ömer Yavuz İSTANBUL - FERDİ    8/4

57   

8 BULADİ Mehmet Batu BURSA-FERDİ

BAYRAKTAR Ömer Mehm

BİLGİNOĞULLARI Okyay
   8/3

BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna

PEDRIALI Deniz Roberto
   8/4

GÜRSEL Nural Dora

DURU Mete Alp
   8/4

ÇELEBİ Mert

BULADİ Mehmet Batu
   8/7

BAYRAKTAR Ömer Mehm

BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna

   8/4

GÜRSEL Nural Dora

BULADİ Mehmet Batu

   8/4

BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna

GÜRSEL Nural Dora
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5 IŞIK Gencer BURSA-FERDİ

60   

37 KOÇ Ahmed Enes NİĞDE FERDİ

28 EMİROĞLU Burak Efe ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR    8/3

21 TAKEŞ Bora BURSA-FERDİ

44 ÜLKÜ Işık Alaz İSTANBUL - FERDİ    8/0

53 GÜÇLÜ Uygar BURSA-FERDİ

12 GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa Arda BURSA-FERDİ    8/1

13 KALENDER Enes Talha BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞR

52 BAYSAL Mustafa Ege VİŞNELİK TESK    8/3

45 ALPER Eray KARABÜK - FERDİ

20 KURT Enes ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR    8/6

29 BELGE İbrahim Arda BARTIN - FERDİ

36 SAĞLAM Ahmet Selim KARABÜK - FERDİ    8/1

61   

4 KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan KASTAMONU ESK SK

IŞIK Gencer

EMİROĞLU Burak Efe
   8/1

TAKEŞ Bora

GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa Arda
   8/5

KALENDER Enes Talha

ALPER Eray
   8/1

BELGE İbrahim Arda

KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan
   8/5

IŞIK Gencer

TAKEŞ Bora

   8/1

KALENDER Enes Talha

KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan

   8/2

IŞIK Gencer

KALENDER Enes Talha
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3 ASLAN Tolga BURSA-FERDİ

62   

35 REİSGİL Aybars Efe DÜZCE FERDİ

30 ÜREGEN Umut BURSA-FERDİ    8/1

19 ÇİLİNGİR Aydın BURSA-FERDİ

46 AKBULUT Kadir AMASYA FERDİ    8/1

51 YİĞİTCAN Acun Tan ASYA GSK

14 EKER Ali BURSA-FERDİ    8/3

11 GÖÇMEN Mustafa Kemal AESK

54 MACİT Uras ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR    8/7

43 CENGİZ Kıvanç ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR 

22 MÜLAYİM Eren BURSA-FERDİ    8/6

27 ŞAHİNER Hasan Hüseyin NİĞDE FERDİ

38 ÇINAR Hüseyin UŞAK FERDİ    8/3

59   

6 KUMLA Ömer Batu BURSA-FERDİ

ASLAN Tolga

REİSGİL Aybars Efe
   8/1

ÇİLİNGİR Aydın

EKER Ali
   8/3

MACİT Uras

MÜLAYİM Eren
   8/0

ÇINAR Hüseyin

KUMLA Ömer Batu
   8/3

ASLAN Tolga

ÇİLİNGİR Aydın

   8/4

MÜLAYİM Eren

KUMLA Ömer Batu

   8/3

ASLAN Tolga

KUMLA Ömer Batu
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7 ÖZTÜRK Alkım BURSA-FERDİ

58   

39 YURDAKUL Cem Deniz BURSA-FERDİ

26 ÖRS Doruk İSTANBUL - FERDİ    8/0

23 ORAL Atakan ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR 

42 BAL Taylan Deniz İZMİR- FERDİ    8/7

55   

10 KÜPELİ Adem Doruk ASYA GSK

15 ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak BURSA-FERDİ

50 YURDAKUL Can Devrim BURSA-FERDİ    8/6

47 DURSUN Güngör Efe NİĞDE FERDİ

18 TOKER Ateş Efe AESK    8/7

31 DERİCİ Deniz İSTANBUL - FERDİ

34 YERLİKAYALAR Recep B BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞR    8/1

63   

2 ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem İSTANBUL - FERDİ

ÖZTÜRK Alkım

ÖRS Doruk
   8/1

ORAL Atakan

KÜPELİ Adem Doruk
   8/2

ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak

TOKER Ateş Efe
   8/6

DERİCİ Deniz

ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem
   8/2

ÖZTÜRK Alkım

KÜPELİ Adem Doruk

   8/6

ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak

ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem

   8/6

ÖZTÜRK Alkım

ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem
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Tablosu 16

1 BAYRAKTAR Ömer Mehm BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞR

16 BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna KASTAMONU ESK SK    8/4

9 GÜRSEL Nural Dora İSTANBUL - FERDİ

8 BULADİ Mehmet Batu BURSA-FERDİ    8/4

5 IŞIK Gencer BURSA-FERDİ

12 TAKEŞ Bora BURSA-FERDİ    8/1

13 KALENDER Enes Talha BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞR

4 KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan KASTAMONU ESK SK    8/2

3 ASLAN Tolga BURSA-FERDİ

14 ÇİLİNGİR Aydın BURSA-FERDİ    8/4

11 MÜLAYİM Eren BURSA-FERDİ

6 KUMLA Ömer Batu BURSA-FERDİ    8/3

7 ÖZTÜRK Alkım BURSA-FERDİ

10 KÜPELİ Adem Doruk ASYA GSK    8/6

15 ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak BURSA-FERDİ

2 ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem İSTANBUL - FERDİ    8/6

BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna

GÜRSEL Nural Dora
   8/4

IŞIK Gencer

KALENDER Enes Talha
   8/7

ASLAN Tolga

KUMLA Ömer Batu
   8/3

ÖZTÜRK Alkım

ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem
   8/4

BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna

IŞIK Gencer

   8/6

ASLAN Tolga

ÖZTÜRK Alkım

   8/1

IŞIK Gencer

ASLAN Tolga

   8/7
IŞIK Gencer
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 1 IŞIK Gencer BUR BURSA-FERDİ  27/5/2005   
 2 ASLAN Tolga BUR BURSA-FERDİ  1/9/2005   
 3 BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK  11/2/2006   
 3 ÖZTÜRK Alkım BUR BURSA-FERDİ  29/3/2005   
 5 ÇAĞLAYAN Kerem İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  14/7/2005   
 6 KUMLA Ömer Batu BUR BURSA-FERDİ  11/3/2006   
 7 GÜRSEL Nural Dora İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  2/11/2006   
 8 KALENDER Enes Talha ANK BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİM OKULU  2/1/2006   
 9 BAYRAKTAR Ömer Mehme ANK BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİM OKULU  27/1/2005   
 10 KÖSEOĞLU Emirhan KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK  3/6/2005   
 11 BULADİ Mehmet Batu BUR BURSA-FERDİ  25/6/2005   
 12 KÜPELİ Adem Doruk ANK ASYA GSK  20/7/2005   
 13 ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak BUR BURSA-FERDİ  19/1/2007   
 14 ÇİLİNGİR Aydın BUR BURSA-FERDİ  9/5/2005   
 15 TAKEŞ Bora BUR BURSA-FERDİ  21/3/2006   
 16 MÜLAYİM Eren BUR BURSA-FERDİ  27/2/2006   
 17 GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa Arda BUR BURSA-FERDİ  11/2/2006   
 18 EKER Ali BUR BURSA-FERDİ  7/1/2007   
 19 TOKER Ateş Efe ANK AESK  26/4/2007   
 20 ORAL Atakan ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KULÜBÜ  5/2/2007   
 21 DURU Mete Alp İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  24/2/2007   
 22 ÇELEBİ Mert ANK PARS ESKRİM G.S.K.  18/1/2005   
 23 ÖRS Doruk İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  11/7/2005   
 24 EMİROĞLU Burak Efe ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KULÜBÜ  6/7/2005   
 25 BELGE İbrahim Arda BAR BARTIN - FERDİ  10/3/2005   
 26 DERİCİ Deniz İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  17/12/2005   
 27 BİLGİNOĞULLARI Okyay İST TED SK  28/8/2006   
 28 REİSGİL Aybars Efe DÜZ DÜZCE FERDİ  3/1/2005   
 29 ÇINAR Hüseyin UŞA UŞAK FERDİ  4/8/2005   
 30 ALPER Eray KAR KARABÜK - FERDİ  19/3/2006   
 31 PEDRIALI Deniz Roberto ANK VİŞNELİK TESK  29/8/2006   
 32 MACİT Uras ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KULÜBÜ  12/3/2007   
 33 GÖÇMEN Mustafa Kemal ANK AESK  13/7/2007   
 34 UYAR Boğaçhan KAS KASTAMONU ESK SK  3/1/2005   
 35 KURT Enes ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KULÜBÜ  4/5/2005   
 36 ŞAHİNER Hasan Hüseyin NİĞ NİĞDE FERDİ  24/3/2005   
 37 ÜREGEN Umut BUR BURSA-FERDİ  9/11/2007   
 38 AKIN Çoruh Deniz ANK AESK  24/7/2007   
 39 YERLİKAYALAR Recep Bo ANK BEKİR YILMAZ İLKÖĞRETİM OKULU  9/2/2006   
 40 SAĞLAM Ahmet Selim KAR KARABÜK - FERDİ  3/8/2006   
 41 KOÇ Ahmed Enes NİĞ NİĞDE FERDİ  6/9/2005   
 42 YURDAKUL Cem Deniz BUR BURSA-FERDİ  23/9/2006   
 43 TAKIMOĞLU Ömer Yavuz İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  20/10/2006   
 44 TAHMAZ Toygar KAR KARABÜK - FERDİ  1/1/2006   
 45 BAL Taylan Deniz İZM İZMİR- FERDİ  8/11/2006   
 46 CENGİZ Kıvanç ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KULÜBÜ  14/2/2007   
 47 ÜLKÜ Işık Alaz İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  3/3/2007   
 48 AKBULUT Kadir AMA AMASYA FERDİ  28/10/2005   
 49 DURSUN Güngör Efe NİĞ NİĞDE FERDİ  30/6/2005   
 50 TUNÇ Baran AMA AMASYA FERDİ  19/1/2005   
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 51 YURDAKUL Can Devrim BUR BURSA-FERDİ  23/9/2006   
 52 YİĞİTCAN Acun Tan ANK ASYA GSK  9/12/2005   
 53 BAYSAL Mustafa Ege ANK VİŞNELİK TESK  11/1/2006   
 54 GÜÇLÜ Uygar BUR BURSA-FERDİ  10/8/2007   

 55 CANKİ Eren İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  1/5/2007   
 56 SİLAY Mert Ali NİĞ NİĞDE FERDİ  13/6/2005   
 56 TUTSAL Emirhan BAR BARTIN - FERDİ  10/8/2005   
 58 MESCİOĞLU Nedim Semih BUR BURSA-FERDİ  25/1/2007   
 59 TUFAN Seyfi UŞA UŞAK FERDİ  3/4/2006   
 60 AYDOĞDU Artun Ata BUR BURSA-FERDİ  16/9/2007   
 61 TABAK Emirhan BAR BARTIN - FERDİ  12/6/2005   
 62 MAMUNLUOĞLU Türker ANK ASYA GSK  14/10/2005   
 62 SARISU Mehmet UŞA UŞAK FERDİ  31/10/2005   
 64 SARAL Deniz ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KULÜBÜ  22/3/2007   
 65 TINAZ Ahmethan UŞA UŞAK FERDİ  7/10/2005   
 66 SAYGIN Efe Kaan ESK ESKİŞEHİR DEMİRSPOR KULÜBÜ  20/7/2005   
 67 ARICAN Arhan UŞA UŞAK FERDİ  16/9/2005   
 67 UĞURLU Mehmet Emir İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  10/10/2006   
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